REZONING SITE DATA -LOTS 1 & 2

HEADWATERS

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

SITE AREA

NEW 171-UNIT MINIMAL RESIDENTIAL HEALTHCARE FACILITY. (1) 3-STORY WOOQD-
FRAMED BUILDING AND (5) 1-STORY WOOD-FRAMED COTTAGE DUPLEXES.

GROSS:
NET:

ZONING

+/- 292,154 SF (+-6.707 AC)
+/- 292,154 SF (+/-6.707 AC)

EXISTING:

DENSITY

PNC PCD

PROPOSED: C-OPCD

MAXIMUM:

40 D.U.JGROSS AC (269 D.U.)

PROPOSED: +/-25D.U/GROSS AC (172 D.U.)
OPEN SPACE

REQ'D C-O RES. H.C. OPEN SPACE (0.24 x NET LOT AREA):
REQ'D FRONTAGE OPEN SPACE (50% OF TOTAL REQ'D):
C-O RES. H.C. OPEN SPACE PROVIDED:
FRONTAGE OPEN SPACE PROVIDED:

70,117 SF
35,059 SF
72,088 SF
36,154 SF
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MINIMAL RESIDENTIAL
HEALTH CARE
FACILITY

13860 & 13870 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BL
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

wh HEADWATERS GROUP

WHERE GREAT THINGS BEGIN

SANTULAN

ARCHITECTURE

3457 RINGSBY CT, #209
DENVER, CO 80216
303-825-2595

COPYRIGHT 2022
SANTULAN ARCHITECTURE

SYDNOR

DOUGLAS SYDNOR
ARCHITECT & ASSOCIATES, INC.

4806 N. 78TH PLACE
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251
480.206.4593

REZONING SUBMITTAL #1
2022.11.14

REZONING SUBMITTAL #2
2023.03.17

REZONING SUBMITTAL #3
2023.07.27

21-1-1

SITE PLAN - LOTS 1
&2




, V7 ) Ny LOT 3BOUNDARY ~ REZONING SITE DATA - LOT 3
Dol | . s ER Ny = PROJECT DESCRIPTION MINIMAL RESIDENTIAL
/ — al ' Foa )
. L B ‘( SR A EXISTING 130-BED SPECIALIZED RESIDENTIAL HEALTHCARE FACILITY. (1) 3-STORY
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